© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 12/15/21
LTV8DM
FEATURES
•	 �Sealed IP68 LED light engine
•	 �Bluetooth connectivity for remote control aiming and dimming
•	 Free Mobile App for Android and iOS

Page 2/5 Rev. 12/15/21
LTV8DM
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
LTV8
Model Distribution Source Color Temperature Voltages Rebar Cage Anchor
LTV81DM 13" Dia.
LTV81DM 13" Dia.
LTV82DM 10-3/8" Dia.
LTV82DM 10-3/8" Dia.
LTV83DM 7-15/16" Dia.
LTV83DM 7-15/16" Dia.
F Full
H Half
F Full
H Half
F Full
H Half
24L 24 LEDs
12L 12 LEDs
18L 18 LEDs
9L 9 LEDs
12L 12 LEDs
6L 6 LEDs
3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
UV 120-277V RCA81 for LTV81
RCA82 for LTV82
RCA83 for LTV83
Example: LTV81DM-F-24L-4K-UV-RCA81
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
1	� All lens options are integral parts of component module
and must be installed at factory.
LTV8DM
INGRADE
© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 3/5 Rev. 12/15/21
LTV8DM
SPECIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
BLUETOOTH:
•	 ��Integral Bluetooth module used to adjust